4:15-4:27 p.m.

4:27-4:30 p.m.

4:30-4:55 p.m.

4:55-5:10 p.m.

5:10-5:20 p.m.

College Council Meeting
Monday, November 9, 2020

4:15-5:30 p.m.
via ZOOM
AGENDA
President’s Report Steve Poskanzer
Approval of Minutes Steve Poskanzer
Pandemic Update Carolyn Livingston, Natalee Johnson,

Janet Lewis Muth, Jesse Cashman, Kerstin Cardenas, and Andrea Robinson

CEDI Update Eva Pdsfay and Steve Richardson

FY22 Update Eric Runestad

NEXT MEETING: January 18, 2021




