## College Council Meeting Monday, November 9, 2020 4:15-5:30 p.m. via ZOOM

## **AGENDA**

4:15-4:27 p.m.	President's Report	Steve Poskanzer
4:27-4:30 p.m.	Approval of Minutes	Steve Poskanzer
4:30-4:55 p.m.	Pandemic Update Janet Lewis Muth, Jesse Cas	Carolyn Livingston, Natalee Johnson, hman, Kerstin Cardenas, and Andrea Robinson
4:55-5:10 p.m.	CEDI Update	Éva Pósfay and Steve Richardson
5:10-5:20 p.m.	FY22 Update	Eric Runestad

NEXT MEETING: January 18, 2021